
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



No write-o� recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

CONDITION ALERT

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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DISCREPANCY

2005 2010 2015 2020
0

100K

200K

07/08/2024 190,001 Miles SOLDONMYDRIVECOM LTD

03/07/2024 190,001 Miles ADVERT

10/10/2023 169,791 Miles MOT

09/10/2023 169,791 Miles MOT

14/10/2022 167,161 Miles MOT

20/10/2021 164,223 Miles MOT

11/10/2021 164,219 Miles MOT

13/08/2020 159,465 Miles MOT

12/08/2019 154,600 Miles MOT

10/08/2018 150,873 Miles MOT

15/08/2017 146,560 Miles MOT

14/08/2017 146,560 Miles MOT

16/08/2016 141,991 Miles MOT

17/08/2015 136,954 Miles MOT

11/08/2014 131,679 Miles MOT

13/08/2013 128,562 Miles MOT

08/08/2012 124,478 Miles MOT

03/08/2011 119,122 Miles MOT

19/08/2010 114,299 Miles MOT

09/07/2009 105,383 Miles MOT

08/07/2008 92,341 Miles MOT

13/06/2007 66,450 Miles MOT

AT RISK
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Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

08/03/2024 N/A 4 months

18/04/2017 08/03/2024 6 years 10 months

28/05/2004 18/04/2017 12 years 10 months

PLATE CHANGES

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR
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PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

10/10/2023

19/10/2024

169,791 Miles

402264588162

N/A

Front Oil leak, but not excessive (8.4.1 (a) (i)). O�side Rear
Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint has slight play (5.3.4 (a) (i)). Rear
Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened
(1.1.14 (a) (ii)). O�side Rear Brake pipe corroded, covered in
grease or other material (1.1.11 (c)). Nearside Rear Anti-roll
bar linkage ball joint has slight play (5.3.4 (a) (i))

Nearside Headlamp lens slightly defective (4.1.1 (b) (i)). O�side
Headlamp lens slightly defective (4.1.1 (b) (i))

Pass

09/10/2023

N/A

169,791 Miles

440929973562

O�side Windscreen wiper does not clear the windscreen
e�ectively (3.4 (b) (ii)). Rear Brake pad(s) less than 1.5 mm
thick (1.1.13 (a) (ii)). Brake performance unable to be tested
(1.2.1 (g))

Front Oil leak, but not excessive (8.4.1 (a) (i)). Rear Brake disc
worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened (1.1.14 (a)
(ii)). O�side Rear Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint has slight play
(5.3.4 (a) (i)). O�side Rear Brake pipe corroded, covered in
grease or other material (1.1.11 (c)). Nearside Rear Anti-roll
bar linkage ball joint has slight play (5.3.4 (a) (i))

Nearside Windscreen wiper blade defective (3.4 (b) (i)). O�side
Headlamp lens slightly defective (4.1.1 (b) (i)). Nearside
Headlamp lens slightly defective (4.1.1 (b) (i))

Fail

14/10/2022

19/10/2023

167,161 Miles

646106857306

N/A

O�side Rear Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or other
material (1.1.11 (c)). Front Oil leak, but not excessive (8.4.1 (a)
(i))

Power steering �uid level below minimum (2.1.5 (b) (i))

Pass

20/10/2021

19/10/2022

164,223 Miles

844296973550

N/A

Oil leak, but not excessive engine (8.4.1 (a) (i))

N/A

Pass

11/10/2021

N/A

164,219 Miles

591606360415

Engine MIL inoperative or indicates a malfunction (8.2.1.2 (h)).
Nearside Headlamp aim projected beam image is obviously
incorrect no pattern (4.1.2 (c)). Registration plate lamp does
not illuminate simultaneously with the position lamps both
sides (4.7.2 (a)). O�side Headlamp aim projected beam image
is obviously incorrect no pattern (4.1.2 (c)). O�side Rear Inner
Tyre has a bulge, caused by separation or partial failure of its
structure sidewall (5.2.3 (d) (ii))

Headlamp has a product on the lens but not seriously
reducing light output both sides (4.1.4 (b)). headlamp levellers
not checked. Oil leak, but not excessive engine (8.4.1 (a) (i))

N/A

Fail

13/08/2020

18/08/2021

159,465 Miles

190901381794

N/A

N/A

O�side Headlamp lens slightly defective (4.1.1 (b) (i)). Nearside
Headlamp lens slightly defective (4.1.1 (b) (i))

Pass
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12/08/2019

18/08/2020

154,600 Miles

640640167169

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

10/08/2018

18/08/2019

150,873 Miles

318834743711

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

15/08/2017

18/08/2018

146,560 Miles

641444891340

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

14/08/2017

N/A

146,560 Miles

215569267188

Nearside Headlamp aim beam image obviously incorrect
(1.8.A.1b). O�side Front Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint dust
cover excessively damaged so that it no longer prevents the
ingress of dirt (2.4.G.2). O�side Headlamp aim beam image
obviously incorrect (1.8.A.1b)

N/A

N/A

Fail

16/08/2016

18/08/2017

141,991 Miles

239368081749

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

17/08/2015

18/08/2016

136,954 Miles

921971226872

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

11/08/2014

18/08/2015

131,679 Miles

869963824278

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

13/08/2013

18/08/2014

128,562 Miles

217045423299

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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08/08/2012

18/08/2013

124,478 Miles

157781822214

N/A

Child seat �tted not allowing full inspection of adult belt

N/A

Pass

03/08/2011

18/08/2012

119,122 Miles

436705311222

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

19/08/2010

18/08/2011

114,299 Miles

554511830202

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

09/07/2009

08/07/2010

105,383 Miles

790120999147

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

08/07/2008

07/07/2009

92,341 Miles

581230298167

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

13/06/2007

12/06/2008

66,450 Miles

280954567178

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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 190,001 Miles as of 07/08/2024

Vehicle Honda CR-V

Trade Value £1,494

Retail Value £1,893

Supermarket Value £1,818

Independent Value £1,837

Franchise Value £1,967

190,001 Miles as of 07/08/2024

VRM GL04NTF

VIN SHSRD88704U221662

Retail £1,812 £1,440 £1,113

Trade £1,395 £1,109 £857
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36 Months / 90,000 Miles Expired Expired

36 Months / 90,000 Miles Expired Expired

72 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

14.1%

17.4%

68.5%

K

220 g/Km

£415

£228

£2,010

9,409 Annual Miles

£82.77

388 Miles

19 MPG

31 MPG

25 MPG

11

23

£509

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY
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Finance Initial Check: 07/08/2024 12:57, No Finance

07/08/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 07/08/2024 12:57, 4 Previous Keepers found

07/08/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 07/08/2024 12:57, No records found
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